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St Denis School

2020 TERM DATES & PD DAYS

SEMESTER ONE

TERM 1

Students: Monday 3 February — Thursday 9 April

Pupil Free Day Public Holidays

Friday 28 February Monday 2 March

Term 1 break: Friday 10 April — Tuesday 28 April

TERM 2

Students: Wednesday 29 April — Friday 3 July

Pupil Free Days Public Holidays

Tuesday 28 April Monday 27 April — Anzac Day
Friday 29 May Monday 1 June — WA Day

Term 2 break: Saturday 4 July — Sunday 19 July

SEMESTER TWO

TERM 3

Students: Monday 20 July — Friday 25 September

Pupil Free Days Public Holidays
Friday 21 August None

Term 3 break: Saturday 26 September — Sunday 11 October
TERM 4
Students: Monday 12 October — *Friday 11 December (*to be confirmed)

Pupil Free Day Public Holidays
Monday 26 October None



